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kitchen, sunlit dinette,
heat, blanketed with fibergiass insula-
tion. And for children’s future
happiness #t's biks fto Salem high
sch. in Englewocod dist. $4600 down and
a total modest cost walting
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our regquirements once you see . For
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t. Oil furnace.
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. Huff Real Estate Co.

ter Mu sgrave Realtors

Phone 5100

. Heve is a nice two bedroom home, fireplace, Auto. oil

Hwd throughout, closets, utility,

landscaped. at M7.00 per month @ 4%.
SUBURBAN HOME

An oclder modern home on two acres east of town near bus line, two bed

rooms, room, dining room, fireplace, sewing room, inside utility
and two chicken houses. Rugs go with home. Priced right a

KEIZER DISTRICT
A nice twe bedroom home, dining room, lge living room, nook, lots

o

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

3388 Portland Rd. Open Eves fo 9:00 PM. Phone

LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REAETORS

heat,
upstairs, a large and nicely
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ins, hwd throughout, wardrobe closets, fireplace, good location and priced to sell.
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home, dbie plumbed on i scre, dble.
Realt 31 Chemeketa St ! .
;1:‘: 3 n:: e P 2 Y good, Very clean. Call
. 1 8 ACRES
C.hb‘ 8 COI“mn $10,500. good 4 bedroom modern
DID YOU KNOW? home, large . . Fireplace, nice floors,

That for $5500 you can buy a cute 2| basement, furnace. Elect. wir. hir. Very
roorn home, 8 years old, with » Rod large barn, bottom sofl, a real
£ atl. gerage extra large front y. Call Ray Davis.

ord and Just outside of the city m-| 1, ff Real Estate Co.

YOU'LL AGREE WHEN YOU SEE | mReaito Chemeketa
Trat this home, at the price of §3400 P‘hOl:: 3783 M Eves. IHISt
& Salem’s best buy — it has — 8 full| — — ShpEH FATTAGE §T
fooms and bath, hardwood floors, fire- | o455 SO0 dn. § rms needs a lot of
ace, basement with auto oil furnace, | g0 Large dot with fruit in rear H:..H
ced in bath yard—and—less than| pioci to scivool :
blocks from Jr. and Hi Schools.
BEST

SUBURBAN BUY - Art Madsen
Bardwood floors throughout. dintng| 1328 State St Phone 5380

vurn plus nook in kitehen, fi lace,
. blinds, double garage, insulated, bus

st door, extra large lot—a real buy at NOT ROW_ AFTER ROW OF
only $HE50. HOUSES
CAN YOU BEAT THIS? EACH HOME is different. Drive
Lovely new 3 bedroom home, oak| Out and seée for yourself these cozy,
floors, {-u- utility room, an_‘gnrue. comfortable homes. Open even-
:‘pﬂi oil furnace, lot_js 60/140, weli| Ings and ‘Sundays for yeur con-
ikt th t. A dl;ld!’ home for w |Several for imme-
low of only $10.300. Buy It possession. YOurs now
g:.,». Move In tomorrow. m.nnnm::tm :;:dsm
e north un-
Rud Calaba & CO. nyview. Price Terms,
N, Realtors Phone 6838 g 1
gyt B State Finance Co.,
H
*  Om bus and near school. 2 B.R., hwa. RC‘ItOl'B
Ea_ part basement, automatic heat, 133 5. High St Phone 4121
- . attached gar . Shade trees.
it § mo. $3000 down, 1 monthly. L
C. J\.Pﬁms, REALTOR 2 BR_ ﬁﬂﬁfcklmilmi HSE., firtex
one 2-5471 gas coo . gas floor furnace,
- 3’&‘?.’&. Mocation, ige. lot. Only $8950,

-T-\ltention 1 T - $2500 cown.l'mgmmA
C ty Fa MRET ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT, new 3 BR.

Owver 4 acres, 2 Bl from city limits. home, HW. floors,
. . fireplace, utility rm.,
cal cultivated. Lots of fruit and nut garage, elgc. radiant heast. close to

ces, Has a 3 BR home, basement, ]
Auts oil furmace, city water, double schools, an'dead end rd. Price $11.800.

g .
B o by e uied Onapaved| Joe Hutchison, Realtor
wies from down town. $15,000 with 458 COURT STREET
Feasonable terms. Will make a good | Phone Eve. 2-4789 or 3832
subdivision. See Wamberg. - ". = P4 ood.
Joe L. Bourne Realtor |auto neat and hot water. Dbi garage.
1140 No. Capitol 50 x 150 'lot. Price recuced for g

Phone 82)6. Eves. gnd Sun. §5i8 sale Key gt 1865 Market. Ph. 9150.
FHA Approved Realty Bargains

New 2 BR home DR Inside util- b3 Ell
fty Rm Hdwd flrs Automatic Oil Hest| ¢ Brm bome excellent Jocation
Ew‘m all rooms $8300 full ;ﬂ;“x" for sleeping rooms. Call Mr.
own and $52 month includes gt
xes and lmurtm.,.éan or see Kreil » “I'.'I FARM B:?GAD! g 2
Joe L. Bourne Realtor |bse suo. :

suitable for dair in "i'»':l:'t:u“t:' Sover
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1149 No. Capitol - mm'wm:ruf:mhhmdl:dhr
Cafe & 0Oil Station ouly 900¢ down. Cali Mr. Raina.

Excellent corner location h - § Acres ood good

wey near Salem h-.uujorﬂénﬁ- M%Mf‘o&.v:"ﬁ.:hmm

Separate cafe, separate living | lent bullding site, Elec. avatiatie. Call

quariers with a garage. This | Elmer Amundson.
property o bo pibehiasad. outright | $174.80 DOWN
i win bqr-;uhu-tunllhlxll berg

we ve s 4 -
sign lease, should you desire to oper- shutters “wm box
ate station. The property is a real mon- | Come In/abd let Lester Rains or Elmer
oy maker, and Is priced t. Price | Amundsom show you the photos and

E-aawymrm, ake a tip, | plans, Alsg other sizes,
i investment A 1
good property. Ses Amund

Py

. son Realty Co.
J(:-'e L. Bourne Realtor

Realtors 554 Fe

1o %, cepitol Eh. s16; Eve Two G.I. Houses
— :-ﬁﬂ 3t ownar and bullders. No. 1. 2 BR.
. 4 u.r%. “Hhdwd firs. lace, 2190
Terms. $13,700. N. 34tn sil No. 2. 3 B.R. wd. firs,

B. Isherwood Realtor e LT
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- | maﬂun’xm’mm
g% 0. V. Hume with

0sh '““z?ﬁ;' liee rent - e Sulfe Finance Co.,
. S auie 20 | Realtors
d - Ph. 4121:

- . <lose to bus line and
Coui00. BN Rae o s e
Classified Advertising T ment, 3-Car garage. Corner lot. Im-
Claulﬁed Ads m“ ftnoor furnace. k:.r“ nm
Call 9101 O B oY, Ttne win
i < Swe Finance Co.,
Three insertions per line.__dfe .- Realtors

Six Insertions per line ____80e
One month per linég ____2.00
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344 State "t

All types of fruit and nuts, berries,

r-crun road five minuies from down-
garage, two good hdem.-‘

DOWNTOWN DUPLEX. One thres-room and one four-room apts. Lot 38 x 100.
$12700 For these and many more CALL or SEE .

LEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
“32 YEARS OF DEPENDABLE SERVICE TO HOME OWNERS™
Evenings call: 2-4007, 5620, or 2-5858

1 ACRE SILVERTON ROAD

Double Gar, 51380 Down $50 Mo. Total
price §7800.00. CALL
NE 3 BR en one floor. Large

., and mook. Utility, double
gar. §10,000.

Englewood 3 BR. Home 8 years old.
#9600, CALL ED.

11 | Acres fime orchard. Cherries,
prunes, filberts and
very | nice and
house, bam

and chicken house,
water. 4 miles out. $11,000. Call Dahl.

ED BYRKIT & CO.

139 Chemeketa B1.

Phone 381

One of the better homes . Dist,
3 BR LR DR Kit, and full
to

wall. auto. off furnace. Pine lawn and | Denk.
shrubs. $18,000 -

. Call Dahl

"
TREES AND BERRIES, Elec
1 BR, LR, Kitch, Breakfast Nook, Bath,
Utility .Room . Nice

lawn and shrubs, zil.m.l.

INCOME PROPERTY
115 STORY, Large lot,

Living qtrs,
furn. CALL K HiLEs Oaty $9000.08,

Phone 5881 or B708

NELSON NEWS

spacious LR. & DR. Hwd firs. thruout
up and down. Full basmt. Autom. heat.
Corner lot, gar. 1% blk-to H, School

by wnm&o
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1 0ld Closein Home

$3950 FULL PRICE

3 RMS, plus bath. iy A. lot, subur-
ban. Located N.

$1850 Down Each

2 brand new I bedroom houses. FHA
private well, elec. heat, hdw.
atl. garage. Close to bus & store.

firs., fireplace, insulated and weather
gppod. paved street. Full price §11.-

Alvin E. Isaak
Real Estate Broker

{Formerly M. O. H reys & Ceo.)
3015 Rd.
Ph. 7838 or 2-4500 Eves. Ph. 338
NEW HOMES, $7.200 & up. Let me
show them to you.

General Real Estate

238 Center St -~ Ph. 389
COLBATH LAND CO.
$500 Down

;] AND BALANCE LESS THAN RENT

will this la 2 bedroom
bnn-b‘ix: city. HW

EASY TERMS
$900 Down

AND BALANCE TO FIT YOUR POCK
ETBOOK will move into this

Full Price $4250

TAKE LATE MODEL CAR as part

:::mtnt on eithér of two 1-bedroom
. EASY TERMS
$1500 Down
S M A P
BETTER BUYS
.On 14 Acre
BEAUTIFUL, 1 yr old home on edge
e T i T8, B
Utility rm, fireplace, hdwd firs. At
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